HockeyAllsvenskan

Spectators
0

Goals

Shots

Faceoffs

Penalty minutes
Hits

Scoring chances
Time in possession
Offensive zone time

Team
Mora IK
MODO Hockey

Team
Mora IK
MODO Hockey

Time Team Score
Period 1

05:12 MIK 1-0
Period 2

21:13 MIK 2-0
26:33 MIK 3-0
37:23 MIK 4-0
39:55 MODO 4-1
Period 3

46:46 | MIK 5-1
52:01 MIK 6-1
55:11  MIK 7-1

Player
Period 2

20 THOMASSON Nils

23 JOHANSSON Simon
Period 3
5 LARSSON Viktor

Game Summary

Mora IK - MODO Hockey

Smidjegrav Arena

HOCKEY
ALLSVENSKAN
Referee(s)

David Bergman, Daniel Eriksson

Game Summary

2021-03-03 18:00

Linesmen
Joakim Nordberg, Joel Hammar

Total Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 oT GWS
7-1 1-0 3-1 3-0
34 - 41 10-14 14 -15 10-12
33-35 11-11 10-10 12-14
6-12 0-0 4-6 2-6
1-2 1-1 0-1 0-0
10-18 3-7 5-5 2-6
28:34 - 31:26 08:05 - 11:55 10:26 - 09:34 10:03 - 09:57
15:07 - 17:37 02:57 - 06:55 06:22 - 04:52 05:48 - 05:50
Power Play
Advantages PP% PP Goals PP Shots Time in PP
6 33,33 2 10 07:10
2 50,00 1 3 02:06
Penalty Killing
Disadvantages PK% Goals against Shots Against Time in SH
2 50,00 1 3 02:06
6 66,67 2 10 07:10
Scoring Summary
Status Scorer Assist(s)
EQ 27 ANDERSSON lIsac 23 JOHANSSON Simon, 16 LARSSON Ludvig
Pos. Part. 16, 23, 27, 35, 71, 96 Neg. Part. 1, 5, 15, 20, 29, 63
EQ 23 JOHANSSON Simon 90 LIUNGGREN Daniel, 22 CARLSSON Mans
Pos. Part. 22, 23, 29, 35, 71, 90 Neg. Part. 1, 15, 20, 22, 28, 29
EQ 40 STAL-LYRENAS Oskar 96 WERNBLOM Lukas, 16 LARSSON Ludvig
Pos. Part. 16, 23, 35, 40, 71, 96 Neg. Part. 1, 23, 26, 27, 38, 40
EQ 26 HEENS Isac 16 LARSSON Ludvig, 96 WERNBLOM Lukas
Pos. Part. 16, 26, 34, 35, 39, 96 Neg. Part. 1, 5, 15, 20, 22, 29
PP1 38 YTTERELL Alexander 89 KARLKVIST Patrik, 13 HARJU Johan
Pos. Part. 1, 13, 14, 25, 38, 89 Neg. Part. 8, 26, 34, 35, 39
EQ 28 LUNDQVIST Alexander 96 WERNBLOM Lukas, 16 LARSSON Ludvig
Pos. Part. 5, 16, 28, 35, 40, 96 Neg. Part. 1, 5, 15, 20, 29, 63
PP2 34 EKLIND Oscar 23 JOHANSSON Simon, 20 THOMASSON Nils
Pos. Part. 5, 20, 23, 34, 35, 96 Neg. Part. 1, 28, 36, 38
PP1 16 LARSSON Ludvig 96 WERNBLOM Lukas, 5 LARSSON Viktor
Pos. Part. 5, 16, 20, 34, 35, 96 Neg. Part. 1, 5, 33, 36, 63
Penalty Summary
Penalty Time Penalty Player
31:00 | Boarding 29 AAGAARD Mikkel
Slashing 31:41
32:34 | Holding 13 HARJU Johan
32:34 | Abuse of Officials 13 HARJU Johan
Delaying the game 39:49
Tripping 40:15
50:20 | Tripping 33 TJERNSTROM Max
50:20 | Crosschecking 27 MIKKELSON Brendan
54:01 | Crosschecking 28 BOIVIN Michael



HockeyAllsvenskan

Skaters

5 LARSSON Viktor

8 JOHANSSON Robin

10 GARFVE Isak

16 LARSSON Ludvig

20 THOMASSON Nils

22 CARLSSON Mans

23 JOHANSSON Simon
26 HEENS Isac

27 ANDERSSON lIsac

28 LUNDQVIST Alexander
29 PERSSON Johan

33 EKLUND Charles

34 EKLIND Oscar

39 GUNNARSSON Kristoffer
40 STAL-LYRENAS Oskar
71 PANTZARE lsak

90 LUIUNGGREN Daniel
96 WERNBLOM Lukas

Goalies
35 WARD Matteus
45 WALLIN Isak

Skaters

5 CORRADO Frank

7 AHSTROM Tobias

13 HARJU Johan

14 STROMGREN William
15 SVENINGSSON Filip
20 PERSSON Markus
22 WALLINDER William
23 SYLWANDER Daniel
25 SYKQV Valentin

26 HAAG Villiam

27 MIKKELSON Brendan
28 BOIVIN Michael

29 AAGAARD Mikkel

33 TJERNSTROM Max
36 OHLSSON Sebastian
37 STYF Hugo

38 YTTERELL Alexander
40 JELLVERT Kalle

63 ENSTROM Tommy
89 KARLKVIST Patrik

Goalies

1 WILLIAMSSON Tex
30 PETERS Anthony
31 LUNDIN Linus
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Game Summary

Mora IK - MODO Hockey

Smidjegrav Arena
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Goals
0
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Saves
40
0

Goals
0
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Saves
27
0

Referee(s)
David Bergman, Daniel Eriksson

Player Summary

Assists  Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO%
1 1 1 2 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 6-11 35,29
0 0 0 0 0 0 1-6 14,29
4 5 4 0 0 1 14-7 66,67
1 1 0 2 0 0 0-1 0,00
1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
2 3 3 2 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 1 1 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 1 0 0 2 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1 0,00
0 1 1 0 0 1 1-0 100,00
0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 3 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 1 1 0 0 0 11-9 55,00
4 4 4 0 1 0 0-0 N/A

GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout
1 41 97,56 3 66,67 38 100,00 0
0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0
Player Summary

Assists  Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO%
0 0 -3 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 1 0 4 0 1 17 -7 70,83
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 -4 0 1 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 -4 0 0 0 1-1 50,00
0 0 -2 0 0 2 0-0 N/A
0 0 -1 0 0 0 8-10 44,44
0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 -1 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 -1 2 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 -1 2 0 3 0-0 N/A
0 0 -4 2 0 0 4-8 33,33
0 0 0 2 0 1 5-6 45,45
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 1 -1 0 0 3 0-0 N/A
0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-1 0,00
0 0 -2 0 1 0 0-0 N/A
1 1 0 0 0 1 0-0 N/A

GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout
7 34 79,41 10 80,00 24 79,17 0
0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0

Linesmen

2021-03-03 18:00

Joakim Nordberg, Joel Hammar

Shifts
25
19

9
23
22
22
31
24
11
24
24

9
26
25
22
28
23
25

PIM
0
0

Shifts
27

29
15
18
18
24
21
29
20
34
27
18
16
18

34
23
26
28

PIM

TOlI
18:11
14:59
04:13
20:09
15:28
18:28
21:39
16:58
07:07
16:24
20:33
05:18
19:23
18:50
17:46
19:52
20:28
17:20

TOI
60:00
00:00

TOI
19:05
00:00
18:29
10:22
13:18
13:11
15:14
13:36
18:56
11:49
20:58
17:30
13:56
09:53
11:44
00:00
22:09
16:23
16:56
18:20

TOI
60:00
00:00



